
200 - 300 lb: CWT PR

300 - 400 lb: CWT PR

400 - 500 lb: CWT PR

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT HD

HD

HD

200 - 300 lb: CWT

300 - 400 lb: CWT

400 - 500 lb: CWT

500 - 600 lb: CWT

600 - 700 lb: CWT

700 lb & up: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Med Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

High Yield: CWT

Low Yield: CWT

Comments:

Hamilton Commission Company

Sale Date: 1/23/2018

No. 1 Steers

Head Count:

Cow & Calf Pairs

Cattle Sale Results

440

Packer Bulls:

180-190

170-185

160-175

155-170

140-155

125-145

54-60

47-53

150-165

145-155

125-140

No. 1 Heifers

Med Quality:

Aged:

Bred Cows:

Packer Cows

Med Quality:

Aged:

Trends:

Stocker Steers:

Feeder Steers:

Stocker Heifers:

Feeder Heifers:

Packer Cows:

110-133

Steadyt to $10 Higher

Steady to $10 Higher

Choice:

140-150

130-145

SteadyPacker Bulls:

35-46

Choice:

Steady to $10 Higher

Steady

NT

NT

Steady to $10 Higher

SPLIT

950-1250

650-900

650-850

*THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY , KIND AND FILL.

Steady

Steady

We had an outstanding set of calves to market today on an extremely active market as prices were 

definitely firmer on all classes of livestock. Weaned calves sold for a premium on top of the already 

higher prices. Fortunately, good consumer demand for beef, a good economy and a weak dollar are all 

contributing to keep beef moving both nationally and abroad. This will need to continue going forward 

as we have the challenge of moving all of the placements that have been placed into the feedyards 

over the last 6 months. Currently, fats are staying current and carrying momentum as they are bringing 

$5 more than just a couple of weeks ago.

Thank you to everyone who brought us livestock today and trusted us to market your cattle!

70-79

Cow & Calf Pairs:

Bred Cows:

80-84


