		HAM	ILTON COMMISSION COMPANY		
Cattle Sale Results					
Sale Date:	1/23/2018		HEAD COUNT:	440	
No. 1 Steers			Cow & Calf Pairs		
200 - 300 lb:	180-190	CWT	Choice:	NT	PR
300 - 400 lb:	170-185	CWT	Med Quality:	NT	PR
400 - 500 lb:	160-175	CWT	Aged:	SPLIT	PR
500 - 600 lb:	155-170	CWT			
600 - 700 lb:	140-155	<u>CWT</u>	Bred Cows:		
700 lb & up:	125-145	CWT	Choice:	950-1250	HD
			Med Quality:	650-900	HD
No. 1 Heifers			Aged:	650-850	HD
200 - 300 lb:	150-165	CWT			
300 - 400 lb:	145-155	CWT			
400 - 500 lb:	140-150	CWT	Trends:		
500 - 600 lb:	130-145	CWT	Stocker Steers:	Steadyt to \$10 Higher	
600 - 700 lb:	125-140	CWT	Feeder Steers:	Steady to \$10 Higher	
700 lb & up:	110-133	CWT	Stocker Heifers:	Steady to \$10 Higher	
			Feeder Heifers:	Steady to \$10 Higher	
Packer Cows			Packer Cows:	Steady	
High Yield:	54-60	CWT	Packer Bulls:	Steady	
Med Yield:	47-53	CWT	Cow & Calf Pairs:	Steady	
Low Yield:	35-46	CWT	Bred Cows:	Steady	
Packer Bulls:					
High Yield:	80-84	CWT			
Low Yield:	70-79	CWT			

Comments:

We had an outstanding set of calves to market today on an extremely active market as prices were definitely firmer on all classes of livestock. Weaned calves sold for a premium on top of the already higher prices. Fortunately, good consumer demand for beef, a good economy and a weak dollar are all contributing to keep beef moving both nationally and abroad. This will need to continue going forward as we have the challenge of moving all of the placements that have been placed into the feedyards over the last 6 months. Currently, fats are staying current and carrying momentum as they are bringing \$5 more than just a couple of weeks ago.

Thank you to everyone who brought us livestock today and trusted us to market your cattle!

^{*}THE PRICES QUOTED ARE FOR #1 FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS. PRICES ADJUST DOWN ACCORDING TO QUALITY, KIND AND FILL.